
BUSINESS NAME WHAT THEY SELL WEBSITE SPECIAL OFFER

Altruis Living Wellbeing Products www.altruisliving.com 10% off

Art in a Box Art Subscription & Gifts  www.artinabox.co.uk 10% off  

Baste & Bray Rapeseed Oil www.facebook.com/BasteandBray

10% off 100ml bottle or 20% off a box of 12
500ml bottle of Baste & Bray & a 5kg box of mixed variety restaurant-quality Heritage 
Buston Potatoes  for £14 (normally £17).  Collection from NE65 0XX, free local delivery
or postage (charges will apply) the week before Christmas.

Bays Leap Organic Milk, Dairy & Meat www.baysleaporganic.co.uk 20% off hot chocolate hamper

Beautiful Ethical Wellness Gifts www.beautifulethical.co.uk 15% off

Books & Pieces Children's Books https://bookspieces.com 10% off

Breamish Valley Holiday Cottages www.breamishvalley.co.uk 10% off a short break booked by 30/11/21

Bundle Beds Roll Up Beds www.bundlebeds.com 10% off

Cloud Nine Ceramics Ceramics www.cloudnineceramics.com 15% off

Coffee & Kin Coffee & Gifts www.coffeeandkin.co.uk 15% off

Country Gift Company Homewares & Gifts www.countrygiftcompany.co.uk 15% off

Dogbox Boutique Dog Gifts www.dogboxboutique.com Subscribe to the DogBox for only £10 (discount automatically applied at checkout) &
20% off gift boxes

Eco Ness Eco-Living Essentials www.eco-ness.com 15% off orders over £65

Ellie Davison-Archer Printed Homewares www.elliedavisonarcher.co.uk 10% off

First & Last Brewery Crafted Beers www.firstandlastbrewery.co.uk 10% off

Fizzi Jayne Cards, Gifts & Stationery www.fizzijayne.com 10% off, excludes 4 for 3 card offer

Happy Cat Kids Children's Toys www.happycatkids.co.uk 15% off

Hello Day Planners www.hellodayplanner.com 20% off entire range of Spiral and Petite planners

House of Ruhr Gin www.houseofruhr.co.uk 10% off

Jezabels Clothing & Accessories www.jezabels.co.uk 15% off excludes sale & books

Jo Bugs Handmade Candles www.jobugs.co.uk 20% off
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Just Harry Sustainable Fashion www.justharrydesigns.co.uk 10% off & free postage

Larmar Star Pet Supplies Natural Dog Treats www.larmarstarpetsupplies.com 5% off

Little Flowers by Sligo Children's Gifts www.littleflowersbysligo.co.uk Free pack of 6 Christmas cards plus free delivery with every order over £20

Liv & Beck Handwoven Baskets www.livandbeck.co.uk 10% off all orders over £50

Lucy Dodwell Women's Fashion www.lucydodwell.com 15% off

Mama Brown & Co. Craft Kits www.mamabrown.co.uk 10% off & free cotton shopping bag

Mama Diary Mum Gifts https://mamadiary.co.uk Free Heishi MAMA bracelet worth £12 with all Mama Diary orders. Simply 
email carla@mamadiary.co.uk with your order number and quote code KINTIME

Mellie Green Organics for Children www.melliegreenorganic.com 15% off 

Molly McGill Studio Pet Portraits & Cards www.etsy.com/uk/shop/MollyMcGillStudio 20% off pet portraits & card packs

My Glamorous Place Homewares www.myglamorousplace.com 20% off

Northumberland Beauty Beauty www.northumberlandbeauty.co.uk 20% off all products on the website & in the salon excluding gift vouchers
and LED light mask courses

Osski Homewares & Gifts www.osski.co.uk 15% off

Pamoja Skincare www.pamojaskincare.com 15% off

Phate Clothing Independent Boutique www.phate-online.com 10% off

Pink Rose Belts & Braces www.pinkroseuk.com 10% off

Pop & Flo Jewellery & Homewares https://popandflo.com 15% off

Powder Butterfly Homewares & Gifts www.powderbutterfly.com 15% off

Resin & Rhyme Resin Art www.resinandrhyme.co.uk 3 for 2 - receive cheapest item free

Roar North Fitness clothing www.roarnorth.com Free beanie hat & free postage on all orders over £60

Ruby Tuesday Homewares & Gifts www.rubytuesdayalnwick.com 10% off

Salt & Co Jewellery  www.saltandco.co.uk 20% off

Seapigs Reusable Water bottles www.seapigs.co.uk 25% off
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Small Kind Sustainable Lifestyle Store www.smallkind.co.uk 15% off 

The Artificial Plants Shop Artifical Plants & 
Decorations www.artificialplants.co.uk They currently have 15% off their entire range online, but would like to offer you an extra 

10% discount with code KINTIME, plus half price postage using the code KINTIMEPOST

The Bonny Hoose Company Homewares www.thebonnyhoosecompany.com 10% off

The Bosk Restaurant & B&B www.breamishvalley.co.uk/the-bosk 3 night stay for the price of 2 
(to be redeemed Jan 2022 to June 2022 excluding school holidays or bank holidays)

The Design Palette Stationery www.thedesignpalette.co.uk 10% off all orders over £20

The Little Black & White Book Project Children's Books www.blackandwhitebookproject.com 15% off

The Little Hygge Co. Home Acccessories www.thelittlehyggeco.com 15% off

The Oak & Rope Company Oak Gifts www.theoakandropecompany.co.uk 10% off

Urbee Bee Gifts www.urbee.co.uk 20% off

Vivaansie Clothing www.vivaansie.com 10% off & free postage over £60

Worthy Of Nail Gel Strips www.worthyof.co.uk 10% off all products excluding already discounted bundles
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